Docket No.: 5766.02

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
ONG No. 0554 0027 Jam 504 00021		S ONLY Patent		Patent and	Trademark Office
Tab settings → → → ▼	▼		▼	▼	. ▼
To the Honorable Director of the United States	Patent and Trademark (	Office: Please rec	ord the attache	d original documents	or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): CKD-Createc Corporation	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies);  Name: Parker-Hannifin Corporation				
		Address: 60	035 Parkland I	Blvd.	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🏿 No				
3. Nature of conveyance:					
☐ Assignment	lerger er				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ C	hange of Name	City: Clevels	ind	State/Prov	.: ОН
Other		Country: <u>US</u>	SA .	ZIP: 4412	4
Execution Date: June 30, 2001		Additional name(s	s) & address(es)	□ Yes	⊠ No
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers	s(s):				
If this document is being filed together wi	ith a new application,	the execution da	ate of the appl	lication is:	
Patent Application No. Filing dat	te	B. Pate	ent No.(s)		
10/271,345 14 Octobe	er 2002				
	Additional numbers	□ Yes 🏽	1 No		5 1027134
Name and address of party to whom correspondence					
concerning document should be mailed:	espondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Lee R. Osman		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00			
Registration No. 38,260	<del></del>	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be			
Address: Dorsey & Whitney LLP		credited or debited to deposit account			
370 17th Street, Sutie 4700		Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
		8. Deposit acco	ount number:		
City: Denver State/	Prov.: <u>CO</u>	04-1415			
Country: USA ZIP:	80202-5647	(Attach duplic	ate copy of this p	page if paying by deposit	account)
9. Statement and signature.	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, to of the original document.	he foregoing informat	ion is true and d	orrect and an	y attached copy is a	true copy
Cynthia M. Sullivan	_ anth	M. Seel	liva	June 18, 2003	
Name of Person Signing		Signature		3 Date	
	nber of pages including cov			PATENT	



## To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
--

In Te	stimony	Whereo	<b>f,</b> I, hereto set
my hand an	d cause to be	affixed the C	Great Seal of
the State of	Illinois, this		<u>25TH</u>
day of	JULY	A.D	2001

Desse White

RECORDED: 08/31/2001

PATENT REEL: 012141 FRAME: 0601

PATENT REEL: 013747 FRAME: 0040

RECORDED: 06/18/2003